
BÀI BÁO 2024 KHƯƠNG -
Plagchecked.doc

WORD COUNT 5583 TIME SUBMITTED 02-JAN-2025 09:22AM

PAPER ID 113821294



3

5

5

5

86



1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

6

7

7

9

9

11

12

20

20

21

28

29

39

40

44

45

49

52

55

62

71

72

82

83

99



1

1

2

2

2

3

3

34

4

6

6

6

10

11

12

12

13

15

19

22

23

24

25

25

25

34

51

54

59

68

76

84



1

2

2

2

3

4

5
5

5

6

7
7

7

7

10

10

15

22

22

23

24

26

28

30

31

31

38

50

56

87

92

98



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

2

2

2

3

4

4

4

6

6

6

10

10

10

11

11

15

15

15

19

20

27

27

32

33

36

43
48

49

58

64

73

74

75

78

80

85



1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

5

5
5

6

6

7

7

11

14

14

14

15

15

22

22

26

30

32

37

42

47

57

60

65

69

77

90

91

93

96



1

1

1

1

1

1 1

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

7

7

8

8

11
12

14

16

16

16

18

18

18

33

35

35

36

37

41

46

50

61

66

79

81

88

89

94

95



1

2

2

3

3

4
7

11

14

17

19

53

63

67

70

97



58%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BÀI BÁO 2024 KHƯƠNG - Plagchecked.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT
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Ho Chi Minh National Academy of Politics
Publications

giaoducquocphong.tvu.edu.vn
Internet

websrv2.dthu.edu.vn
Internet

qlkh.humg.edu.vn
Internet

text.123docz.net
Internet

tailieu.vn
Internet

www.ctu.edu.vn
Internet

marvelvietnam.com
Internet

sdh.hcmute.edu.vn
Internet

js.vnu.edu.vn
Internet

403 words — 7%

308 words — 5%

279 words — 5%

203 words — 4%

103 words — 2%

102 words — 2%

92 words — 2%

86 words — 2%

83 words — 1%
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www.ier.edu.vn
Internet

123docz.net
Internet

luathoanganh.vn
Internet

files.qnamuni.edu.vn
Internet

Hanoi Pedagogycal University 2
Publications

tapchimattran.vn
Internet

www.haui.edu.vn
Internet

lyluanchinhtri.vn
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

text.xemtailieu.net
Internet

thanhdoanhaiphong.gov.vn
Internet

Hanoi Pedagogical University 2

81 words — 1%

79 words — 1%

74 words — 1%

62 words — 1%

51 words — 1%

50 words — 1%

49 words — 1%

46 words — 1%

42 words — 1%

36 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

33 words — 1%
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gdqp.vnua.edu.vn
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hnmu.edu.vn
Internet

www.thuvientailieu.vn
Internet

vnies.edu.vn
Internet

www.tailieudaihoc.com
Internet

tailieutuoi.com
Internet

luanvan.org
Internet

tuyengiaocaobang.vn
Internet

tks.edu.vn
Internet

vndoc.com
Internet

vietbao.vn

30 words — 1%

28 words — < 1%

28 words — < 1%

27 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%
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Internet

www.trungtamgdqphanoi2.edu.vn
Internet

luanvan.co
Internet

123doc.net
Internet

caodangquoctehanoi.edu.vn
Internet

vinhphuc.edu.vn
Internet

www.dhsphn.edu.vn
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

huemed-univ.edu.vn
Internet

123doc.org
Internet

baoquangnam.vn
Internet

nivet.org.vn
Internet

ntu.edu.vn

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%
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Internet

vinalaw.vn
Internet

www.daotao.hua.edu.vn
Internet

Hanoi National University of Education
Publications

Ton Duc Thang University
Publications

bqllang.gov.vn
Internet

chuagiacngo.com
Internet

dantri.com.vn
Internet

dukquangnam.org.vn
Internet

gdqp.vimaru.edu.vn
Internet

qpan.vnu.edu.vn
Internet

tuvanphapluatdanang.com
Internet

Hanoi University

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%
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67

68

69

70

Publications

baohoabinh.com.vn
Internet

bienphongvietnam.com.vn
Internet

chiuychibo.blogspot.com
Internet

hochiminh.vn
Internet

khoahoc.tmu.edu.vn
Internet

tapchi.ftu.edu.vn
Internet

www.kenhvn.org
Internet

baodansinh.vn
Internet

baodienbienphu.info.vn
Internet

cncn.tvu.edu.vn
Internet

dulichsing.com
Internet

english.hpu2.edu.vn

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%
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Internet

tinhdoan.laichau.gov.vn
Internet

www.gdqptn.edu.vn
Internet

www.spnttw.edu.vn
Internet

huynhthuckhangtk.edu.vn
Internet

skhcn.thanhhoa.gov.vn
Internet

tapchiqptd.vn
Internet

www.hcma.vn
Internet

www.hdu.edu.vn
Internet

www.hvu.edu.vn
Internet

www.soac.edu.vn
Internet

www.tapchicongnghiep.vn
Internet

www.timtailieu.vn

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%
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Internet

asttmoh.vn
Internet

cdspdalat.edu.vn
Internet

csdlkhoahoc.hueuni.edu.vn
Internet

doczz.net
Internet

dukcqtw.dcs.vn
Internet

khoagdtc.hueuni.edu.vn
Internet

quankhu2.vn
Internet

qui.edu.vn
Internet

seven.vn
Internet

tennguoidepnhat.net
Internet

tuaf.edu.vn
Internet

utb.edu.vn

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%
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8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



95

96

97

98

99

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Internet

vass.gov.vn
Internet

www.congannghean.vn
Internet

www.tapchicongsan.org.vn
Internet

Hanoi University of Public Health
Publications

VNUA
Publications

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


